
BRUNCH COFFEE FIZZ

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha
Cortado
Double Macchiato
Babyccino 
with cocoa & marshmallow

San Pellegrino 
Lemon / Orange / Lemon & mint / Blood orange

Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
Still / Sparkling
Orange / Apple / Grapefruit / Tomato Juice
Fresh Young Coconut Water
Pip Organic

Blueberry Bliss 
Blueberry, raspberry, mango, papaya & apple juice
Pineapple Surprise 
Pineapple, pear, mango & coconut water
Raspberry Dreams 
Raspberry, mango, papaya, grape & coconut milk
Spinach Super Fuel
Spinach, kale, pineapple & oat milk

Birra Moretti / Corona Extra / Sol 
Fowey Valley / Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Tropical

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Chamomile
Lemongrass & Ginger
Green Tea
Matcha Tea
Fresh Mint
Jasmine Pearl
Blueberry White

Iced Latte
Iced Matcha Latte
Iced Coconut Matcha Latte
Iced Matcha Rose Latte
Iced Chai Latte

3.00
3.60
3.60
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.90
3.70
3.30
2.50

3.20

3.40
3.20
2.95
3.90
6.00
2.50

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

5.95
5.95

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
5.00
5.00

4.50
4.50
4.70
4.70
4.50

Coffee Tea

Iced Drinks

Speciality Hot Drinks

Soft Drinks & Juices

Smoothies

Beer & Cider

Ceremonial Matcha Latte
Matcha Rose Latte
Chai Tea Latte
Turmeric latte
Hot Chocolate

Decaf Coffee 1.50  Milk alternatives : Oat / Coconut 0.50      
Syrups : Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut 0.50

4.20
4.50
4.20
4.20
4.50

All alcohol prices include 20% VAT
If you have allergies, any dietary restrictions or specific requirements, 

please inform a member of our staff.



All alcohol prices include 20% VAT

Mimosa
Prosecco, orange juice

Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, prosecco, orange, soda 

Passion Fruit Bellini
Prosecco, Cointreau, passion fruit purée

Espresso Martini
Espresso, coffee liqueur, vodka

Porn Star Martini 
Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit purée, lemon, 
prosecco

English Country Garden 
Gin, elderflower liqueur, apple juice, cucumber, fresh mint

Mojito
Rum, soda, lime juice, fresh mint

Negroni
Martini rosso, gin, Campari

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, egg white, Angostura bitter, lemon juice

Old Fashioned
Whiskey, Angostura bitter, fresh orange peel

12.95

12.95

12.95

  12.95

 12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

Cocktails

Biscardo Millesimato Vintage Prosecco Italy
Light and crisp with notes of green apple and pear 

Biscardo Millesimato Vintage Prosecco Rosé Italy
An intense flavours of strawberries and raspberries with 
a harmonious & crisp finish

Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut NV France
Radiant aroma, medium in weight and fruit, with a fine 
strong mousse

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV France
Impeccable style of creamy richness, blossom scents 
with fine streams of flowing bubbles

Dom Pérignon Vintage Champagne France
Elegant bouquet of Mirabelle plum, apricot and
orange blossom, layered with spicy notes and toasty 
hues, the refined and silky palate of 2013 is precise 
and pure with delicious salinity on the finish

Bottle125ml

438.50

449.50

150

150

300

Sparkling

White
Blanco de Lela del Mar Field Blend Blanco Spain
A light, refreshing blend with citrus and floral notes

Forge Mill Bush Vine Chenin Blanc South Africa
Crisp, fruity with notes of tropical fruit

Ponte de Lima Vinho Verde Portugal
Refreshing with citrus and green apple notes

Mont Rocher Old Vine Viognier, Languedoc France
Rich and aromatic, featuring peach and floral aromas

Uvam Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Italy
A classic Pinot Grigio with light citrus and mineral tones

Funkstille Grüner Veltliner Austria
Fresh and lively with hints of green apple and spice

Reserve Delsol Picpoul de Pinet France
Crisp and zesty with flavours of lemon and sea breeze

Bodegas Manzanos Viñas Viejas Rioja Blanco Spain
Complex and elegant, made from Viura and 
Tempranillo Blanco

Waipara Springs Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand
Bursting with tropical fruit flavours and a crisp finish

Mille 951 Gavi di Gavi Italy
Delicate with floral aromas and citrus flavours

El Camarón Verdejo Spain
Bright and zesty, with flavours of citrus and white peach

Domaine Michaut Freres Chablis France
A classic Chablis with crisp minerality and green apple notes

Rosé
Finca Manzanos Rioja Rosé Spain 
Fresh and fruity with notes of ripe red berries, made 
with top quality Garnacha and Tempranillo  

La Grande Bauquière Côtes de Provence Rosé 
France 
Elegant and refreshing with delicate floral & peach notes

Red

Stellar Organics Heaven on Earth Muscat 
d’Alexandrie South Africa 
Sweet and luscious with honey and apricot flavors

Cielo Terre Allegre Sangiovese Italy
Medium-bodied with red cherry and soft tannins

Ai Galera Poetico Portugal
Juicy and smooth with red fruit and a touch of spice

Palazzo del Mare Rosso Nero d’Avola Italy
Rich and velvety with black fruit and soft tannins

Los Espinos Merlot Chile
Soft and juicy with ripe plum and blackberry flavours

Montsablé Pinot Noir France
Light-bodied with red cherry and earthy notes

Smiling Donkey Douro Tinto Portugal
Bold and structured with dark fruit and spice

Darling Cellars Chocoholic Pinotage South Africa
Lush and chocolaty with hints of red berries

Casato di Melzi Salice Salentino Riserva Italy
Full-bodied with notes of cherry, plum and subtle oak

Belhara Estate Amayan Malbec Argentina
Smooth and velvety with blackcurrant and mocha notes

Capel Vale Margaret River Cabernet Merlot 
Australia
Balanced and rich with flavours of dark berries and herbs

Château Ka Bekaa Valley Source de Rouge 
Lebanon
Elegant and complex with red fruit and herbal undertones

Luis Cañas Rioja Reserva Spain
Smooth and structured with notes of dark fruit and vanilla

Dessert

175ml

8.50
Bottle

33

34

175ml

7.50
Bottle

26

8.50 29

27

32

34

37

40

37

42

44

48

60

8 28

7.50

8.50

26

28

37

27

37

30

40

33

42

35

55

65

If you have allergies, any dietary restrictions or specific requirements, 
please inform a member of our staff.


