Coffee		Tea					
Single Espresso	3.00	English Breakfast	3.95				
Double Espresso	3.60	Earl Grey	3.95				
Americano	3.60	Peppermint	3.95				
Cappuccino	4.25	Chamomile	3.95				
Latte	4.25	Lemongrass & Ginger	3.95				
Flat White	4.25	Green Tea	3.95				
Mocha	4.90	Matcha Tea	3.95				
Cortado	3.70	Fresh Mint	3.95				
Double Macchiato	3.30 2.50	Jasmine Pearl Blueberry White	5.00 5.00				
Babyccino with cocoa & marshmallow		•	3.00				
Speciality Hot Drinks Ceremonial Matcha Latte 4.20							
Ceremonial Matcha Latte							
Matcha Rose Latte			4.50 4.20				
Chai Tea Latte Turmeric latte							
Hot Chocolate			4.20 4.50				
Tiot Chocolate			4.50				
Iced Drinks							
Iced Latte			4.50				
Iced Matcha Latte							
Iced Coconut Matcha Latte							
Iced Matcha Rose Latte							
Iced Chai Latte			4.50				
Decaf Coffee 1.50 Milk alternatives : Oat / Coconut 0.50 Syrups : Vanilla / Caramel / Hazelnut 0.50							
		•	.50				
		•	.50				
Syrups : Van		•	.50 6.95				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m	illa / Car	amel / Hazelnut 0.50					
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise	illa / Cara	amel / Hazelnut 0.50 apaya & apple juice					
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange	illa / Cara	amel / Hazelnut 0.50 apaya & apple juice	6.95 6.95				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams	nango, pa	amel / Hazelnut 0.50 apaya & apple juice nut water	6.95				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange	nango, pa	amel / Hazelnut 0.50 apaya & apple juice nut water	6.95 6.95				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mango Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap	nango, pa o & coco paya, gra	amel / Hazelnut 0.50 apaya & apple juice nut water be & coconut milk	6.95 6.95 6.95				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap Spinach Super Fuel	nango, pa o & coco paya, gra e & oat r	amel / Hazelnut 0.50 apaya & apple juice nut water oe & coconut milk nilk	6.95 6.95 6.95				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap Spinach Super Fuel Spinach, kale, pineappl Soft Drinks San Pellegrino	nango, pa o & coco oaya, gra e & oat r	apaya & apple juice nut water oe & coconut milk nilk	6.95 6.95 6.95				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap Spinach Super Fuel Spinach, kale, pineappl Soft Drinks San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange / Lem	nango, pa o & coco oaya, gra e & oat r	apaya & apple juice nut water oe & coconut milk nilk	6.95 6.95 6.95 3.20				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap Spinach Super Fuel Spinach, kale, pineappl Soft Drinks San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange / Lemo Coca-Cola	nango, pa o & coco oaya, gra e & oat r	apaya & apple juice nut water oe & coconut milk nilk	6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 3.20				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap Spinach Super Fuel Spinach, kale, pineappl Soft Drinks San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange / Lem Coca-Cola Diet Coke	nango, pa o & coco oaya, gra e & oat r	apaya & apple juice nut water oe & coconut milk nilk	6.95 6.95 6.95 3.20 3.40 3.20				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap Spinach Super Fuel Spinach, kale, pineappl Soft Drinks San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange / Lem Coca-Cola Diet Coke Still / Sparkling	nango, pa o & coco oaya, gra e & oat r & J1	amel / Hazelnut 0.50 apaya & apple juice nut water oe & coconut milk nilk lices nt / Blood orange	6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 3.20 3.40 3.20 2.95				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap Spinach Super Fuel Spinach, kale, pineappl Soft Drinks San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange / Lem Coca-Cola Diet Coke Still / Sparkling Orange / Apple / Grap	nango, pa o & coco oaya, gra e & oat r oefruit /	amel / Hazelnut 0.50 apaya & apple juice nut water oe & coconut milk nilk lices nt / Blood orange	6.95 6.95 6.95 3.20 3.40 3.20 2.95 3.90				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap Spinach Super Fuel Spinach, kale, pineappl Soft Drinks San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange / Lem Coca-Cola Diet Coke Still / Sparkling Orange / Apple / Grap Fresh Young Coconut	nango, pa o & coco oaya, gra e & oat r oefruit /	amel / Hazelnut 0.50 apaya & apple juice nut water oe & coconut milk nilk lices nt / Blood orange	6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 3.20 3.40 3.20 2.95 3.90 6.00				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap Spinach Super Fuel Spinach, kale, pineappl Soft Drinks San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange / Lem Coca-Cola Diet Coke Still / Sparkling Orange / Apple / Grap	nango, pa o & coco oaya, gra e & oat r oefruit /	amel / Hazelnut 0.50 apaya & apple juice nut water oe & coconut milk nilk lices nt / Blood orange	6.95 6.95 6.95 3.20 3.40 3.20 2.95 3.90				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap Spinach Super Fuel Spinach, kale, pineappl Soft Drinks San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange / Lem Coca-Cola Diet Coke Still / Sparkling Orange / Apple / Grap Fresh Young Coconut	nango, pa o & coco oaya, gra e & oat r oefruit / Water	amel / Hazelnut 0.50 apaya & apple juice nut water oe & coconut milk nilk lices nt / Blood orange	6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 3.20 3.40 3.20 2.95 3.90 6.00				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap Spinach Super Fuel Spinach, kale, pineappl Soft Drinks San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange / Lem Coca-Cola Diet Coke Still / Sparkling Orange / Apple / Grap Fresh Young Coconut Pip Organic Beer & Cid	nango, pa o & coco o aya, gra e & oat r & J1 non & mi	apaya & apple juice nut water oe & coconut milk nilk lices nt / Blood orange	6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 3.20 3.40 3.20 2.95 3.90 6.00 2.50				
Syrups: Van Smoothies Blueberry Bliss Blueberry, raspberry, m Pineapple Surprise Pineapple, pear, mange Raspberry Dreams Raspberry, mango, pap Spinach Super Fuel Spinach, kale, pineappl Soft Drinks San Pellegrino Lemon / Orange / Lem Coca-Cola Diet Coke Still / Sparkling Orange / Apple / Grap Fresh Young Coconut Pip Organic	mango, para a coco paya, gra e & oat roman & minon & m	apaya & apple juice nut water oe & coconut milk nilk lices nt / Blood orange	6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 3.20 3.40 3.20 2.95 3.90 6.00				



Cocktails			Reserve Delsol Picpoul de Pinet France Crisp and zesty with flavours of lemon and sea breeze		37
Mimosa Prosecco, orange juice		12.95	Bodegas Manzanos Viñas Viejas Rioja Blanco Spain Complex and elegant, made from Viura and Tempranillo Blanco		40
Bloody Mary Vodka, tomato juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce		12.95	Waipara Springs Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand Bursting with tropical fruit flavours and a crisp finish		42
Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, orange, soda		12.95	Mille 951 Gavi di Gavi Italy Delicate with floral aromas and citrus flavours		44
Passion Fruit Bellini Prosecco, Cointreau, passion fruit purée		12.95	El Camarón Verdejo Spain		48
Espresso Martini Espresso, coffee liqueur, vodka		12.95	Bright and zesty, with flavours of citrus and white peach Domaine Michaut Freres Chablis France		60
Porn Star Martini Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit purée, lemon, prosecco		12.95	A classic Chablis with crisp minerality and green apple note	es	
English Country Garden Gin, elderflower liqueur, apple juice, cucumber, fresh min		12.95			Bottle
Mojito Rum, soda, lime juice, fresh mint		12.95	Finca Manzanos Rioja Rosé Spain Fresh and fruity with notes of ripe red berries, made with top quality Garnacha and Tempranillo	8.50	33
Negroni Martini rosso, gin, Campari		12.95	La Grande Bauquière Côtes de Provence Rosé France		34
Whiskey Sour Whiskey, egg white, Angostura bitter, lemon juice		12.95	Elegant and refreshing with delicate floral & peach notes		
Old Fashioned		12.95	Red		
Whiskey, Angostura bitter, fresh orange peel			Cielo Terre Allegre Sangiovese Italy Medium-bodied with red cherry and soft tannins	7.50	26
Sparkling	125ml	Bottle	Ai Galera Poetico Portugal Juicy and smooth with red fruit and a touch of spice		27
Biscardo Millesimato Vintage Prosecco Italy Light and crisp with notes of green apple and pear	8.50	43	Palazzo del Mare Rosso Nero d'Avola Italy		28
Biscardo Millesimato Vintage Prosecco Rosé Italy An intense flavours of strawberries and raspberries with a harmonious & crisp finish	9.50	44		8.50	30
Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut NV France Radiant aroma, medium in weight and fruit, with a fine		150	Soft and juicy with ripe plum and blackberry flavours Montsablé Pinot Noir France Light-bodied with red cherry and earthy notes		33
strong mousse Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV France		150	Smiling Donkey Douro Tinto Portugal Bold and structured with dark fruit and spice		35
Impeccable style of creamy richness, blossom scents with fine streams of flowing bubbles			Darling Cellars Chocoholic Pinotage South Africa		37
Dom Pérignon Vintage Champagne France Elegant bouquet of Mirabelle plum, apricot and orange blossom, layered with spicy notes and toasty hues, the refined and silky palate of 2013 is precise and pure with delicious salinity on the finish		300	Lush and chocolaty with hints of red berries Casato di Melzi Salice Salentino Riserva Italy Full-bodied with notes of cherry, plum and subtle oak		37
			Belhara Estate Amayan Malbec Argentina Smooth and velvety with blackcurrant and mocha notes		40
White	17E no.l	Bottle	Capel Vale Margaret River Cabernet Merlot Australia		42
Blanco de Lela del Mar Field Blend Blanco Spain A light, refreshing blend with citrus and floral notes	7.50	26	Balanced and rich with flavours of dark berries and herbs		
Forge Mill Bush Vine Chenin Blanc South Africa Crisp, fruity with notes of tropical fruit		27	Château Ka Bekaa Valley Source de Rouge Lebanon Elegant and complex with red fruit and herbal undertones		55
Ponte de Lima Vinho Verde Portugal Refreshing with citrus and green apple notes	8.50	29	Luis Cañas Rioja Reserva Spain Smooth and structured with notes of dark fruit and vanilla		65
Mont Rocher Old Vine Viognier, Languedoc Franc Rich and aromatic, featuring peach and floral aromas	ce	32	Dessert		
Uvam Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Italy A classic Pinot Grigio with light citrus and mineral tones		34	Stellar Organics Heaven on Earth Muscat d'Alexandrie South Africa	8	28
Funkstille Grüner Veltliner Austria Fresh and lively with hints of green apple and spice		37	Sweet and luscious with honey and apricot flavors		